Product InformatIon
ROSS CONTROLS
luBrIcatorS
air PreParatiOn
G4
LUBRICATOR
 TYPE/SERIES

Quick  Fill Cap Q
Fill Port S
HOW TO ORDER
Choose your options (in red) to configure your model number.
BOWL MATERIAL/SIZE
Polycarbonate Bowl 5.1-oz (151-ml) 51P
Metal Bowl 6-oz (177-ml) 51M
Extended Metal Bowl 10-oz (295-ml) 51E
PIPE SIZE
1/4 NPTF 2
3/8 NPTF 3
1/2 NPTF 4
1/4 G B
3/8 G C
1/2 G D
Modular Lubricators
Port Sizes:  1/4, 3/8 & 1/2 – Flow to 150 scfm
Accessories ordered separately, refer to page G6.3-5.
CAP COLOR
Black 2
Yellow Y
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS (for lubricators on this page):
Construction Design Sight-Feed
Temperature
Ambient/Media:
Polycarbonate Bowl:  40° to 125°F (4° to 52°C)
Metal Bowl:  40° to 175°F (4° to 80°C)
Fluid Media Compressed air
Operating Pressure Polycarbonate Bowl:  Maximum 150 psig (10 bar)
Metal Bowl:  Maximum 250 psig (17 bar)
Oil Adjustment External, tamper-resistant
Construction Material
Body: Zinc
Bowl: Polycarbonate with nylon shatterguard, or aluminum bowl
with clear nylon sight glass
Sight Dome: Nylon
Seals: Nitrile
G4
G
IMPORTANT NOTE:  Please read carefully and thoroughly all of the CAUTIONS, WARNINGS on the inside back cover.
G4.7www.rosscontrols.com
Online Version
02/19/20 
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
1/4 3/8
3/4
0